
MEN HWT RESULTS

Men HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jesse  Hermosillo Wichita County 285.0 315.0 10

2 AC Hermosillo Wichita County 248.0 215.0 8

3 Oscar Jimenez Wichita County 260.0 215.0 6

4 Josh Daily Wallace County 305.0 205.0 4

5 Carlos Buzo Deerfield High School 235.4 170.0 2

6 Robbie Lawson Goodland High School 267.0 155.0 1

7 Sam Rodriguez Wallace County 223.0 115.0 0

Men HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jesse  Hermosillo Wichita County 285.0 525.0 10

2 AC Hermosillo Wichita County 248.0 410.0 8

3 Oscar Jimenez Wichita County 260.0 365.0 6

4 Josh Daily Wallace County 305.0 325.0 4

5 Carlos Buzo Deerfield High School 235.4 250.0 2

6 Sam Rodriguez Wallace County 223.0 195.0 1

7 Robbie Lawson Goodland High School 267.0 0 0

Men HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jesse  Hermosillo Wichita County 285.0 300.0 10

2 Oscar Jimenez Wichita County 260.0 275.0 8

3 AC Hermosillo Wichita County 248.0 270.0 6

4 Josh Daily Wallace County 305.0 230.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Robbie Lawson Goodland High School 267.0 185.0 2

6 Sam Rodriguez Wallace County 223.0 150.0 1

7 Carlos Buzo Deerfield High School 235.4 145.0 0

Men HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jesse  Hermosillo Wichita County 285.0 1140.0 10

2 AC Hermosillo Wichita County 248.0 895.0 8

3 Oscar Jimenez Wichita County 260.0 855.0 6

4 Josh Daily Wallace County 305.0 760.0 4

5 Carlos Buzo Deerfield High School 235.4 565.0 2

6 Sam Rodriguez Wallace County 223.0 460.0 1

7 Robbie Lawson Goodland High School 267.0 340.0 0


